
2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010  
Phone: (831) 462-0770
Fax: (866) 511-5957

Your business is valuable to us and we thank you!

Brigid Heath
Escrow O�cer

bheath@ortc.com

Call us today or visit us online at oldrepublictitle.com to open your next order.

Meet the Santa Cruz 
County ORT Team!

Salli Rangel
Escrow Assistant

srangel@ortc.com

Jamie Smith
Escrow O�cer

jamies@ortc.com

 Paul John
Escrow Assistant 
pjohn@ortc.com 

Carolyn Chabot
Branch Manager
Escrow O�cer

cchabot@ortc.com

Kristie Goes
Senior Account Executive

kgoes@ortc.com
Cell: (831) 884-3106

Rod Sey�ert
Senior Vice President

County Manager
 Santa Cruz & Monterey

rsey�ert@ortc.com
(831) 464-4747

Karen Schenk
Santa Cruz Branch Manager 

Sales Manager
Santa Cruz & Monterey

kschenk@ortc.com
Cell: (831) 229-6421

Suzanne Schmidt 
Account Executive

suzannes@ortc.com
Cell: (831) 419-5956

David Ziel
Escrow Operations 

Manager
dziel@ortc.com
(831) 625-3880

Leslie Alvarez
Escrow O�cer

lalvarez@ortc.com

Erin Cortes
Escrow O�cer

ecortes@ortc.com

Rhonda Combs
Escrow Assistant

rcombs@ortc.com

June Tokuyama-Brown
Escrow O�cer

jtokuyamabrown@ortc.com

Teresa Volpe
Escrow O�cer

tvolpe@ortc.com

Heather Penick
Escrow Assistant

hpenick@ortc.com

Leslie Murray
Escrow O�cer

lesliem@ortc.com

Heather Kimura
Escrow Assistant

hkimura@ortc.com

Kim Scadina
Escrow O�cer

kscadina@ortc.com

Heaven Lorenz
Receptionist

hlorenz@ortc.com
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CAPITOLA 

Paisley Lenc
Receptionist

plenc@ortc.com

SANTA CRUZ

511 Water Street 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Phone: (831) 421-0715 
Fax: (866) 559-1585


